02044-DSH-002-B Mindspeed Technologies™  October 2008
Mindspeed Proprietary and Confidential
M02044CG-31/-61
3.3/5V Limiting Amplifier for Applications from 100 Mbps to
622 Mbps
Applications
• 622 Mbps SDH/SONET
• 100 Mbps Ethernet

4000 MacArthur Blvd., East Tower
Newport Beach, CA. 92660
	Ordering Information
	Revision History
	1.0 Product Specification
	1.1 Absolute Maximum Ratings
	Table 1-1. Absolute Maximum Ratings
	1.2 Recommended Operating Conditions
	Table 1-2. Recommended Operating Conditions
	1.3 DC Characteristics
	Table 1-3. DC Characteristics
	1.4 AC Characteristics
	Table 1-4. AC Characteristics
	Figure 1-1. Data Input Requirements
	Figure 1-2. Typical Applications Circuit
	2.0 Pin Definitions